United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (508) 921-4600
Fax: (508) 668-2350
1
UEINet™ Series Ethernet I/O
Ultra Compact Gigabit Ethernet I/O modules
 Two independent Gigabit (1000/100/10Base-T) Ethernet Interfaces

the Cube.
G
Ordering Guide:
Part Number Description
UEINet Standard Configurations (includes universal AC power supply, serial and ethernet cables)
UEINet 1553 Dual redundant MIL-STD-1553 interface. ,
UEINet 429 ARINC 429 interface with 6 Tx channels and 6 Rx channels,
UEINet UEINet chassis without an I/O board. May be ordered with any of over 60 different DNA-series I/O boards
Upgrades
UEINet PAC UPGD Upgrade the UEINet to a stand alone Linux based I/O module
UEINet PAC VXW Upgrade the UEINet to a stand alone VxWorks based I/O module
UEINet SIM UPGD Upgrade the UEINet to a Simulink target that will run stand alone or from a host based simulink application
UEINet MOD UPGD Upgrade the UEINet to support Modbus TCP
Accessories
UEINet-FLANGE Bottom-mount flange assembly allows UEINet to be mounted to any flat surface
UEINet-FAN Cooling fan backplate allows operation at temperatures up to 70°C
UEINet-DR DIN rail mount for UEINet modules (standard 35 mm)
DNX-CC Optional conformal coating of all internal boards
Pinout Diagrams:
4 3 2 1 +VIN
  G
N
D
  G
N
D
 +VIN
Power In1
(molex)
1 Mating connector available from Digikey,
  Molex PN 39-01-4040
1 6
TXD– 2 7 –CTS
RXD– 3 8 –RTS
4 9 –NC
GND– 5 10
Serial (RS-232)
I/O Layer Status LEDs
These two green lights give a visual indication of the status of
each I/O layer.
RDY - Ready • STS - Status
UEINet Interface description:
A B
C
D
G
F
H
I
1  +5 V
2  +5 V
3  Gnd
4  Trigger Out
 5  Gnd
6  Trigger In
7  Gnd
8  Clock Out
9  Gnd
10  Clock In
Synchronization
E